July 2016 August 2016
4 JUIy 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 123 456
3456789 7 8 9101112 13

10 Jul 2016 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1415 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31

Monday 4 July Tuesday 5 July

B 09:00 - 10:00 NSMC Plenary (Dublin Castle )  09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - DEFERRED +*

M 10:00 - 11:15 Ministers Arrive B 11:30 - 13:00 SFMG orig sch 21 June

Bl 11:15 - 12:30 Meeting i 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet «*
B 12:00 - 13:30 Arrive at APO Network (Bedford Hall Dublin Castle Bl 15:00 - 16:30 Briefing on Estimates

D2) B 17:00 - 18:30 TBC 2016 Estimates Select Committee (Leinster
il 13:00 - 16:00 CSEES Dublin Town Hall (Bedford Hall Dublin House)

Castle)
Wednesday 6 July Thursday 7 July
[J Preliminary Interviews for Asst Secretary [J oral PQs

il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing -ROOM CHANGE TO 301 (Government il 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting Deputy 0 Cuiv and Gerry Kearney
Buildings) +*

i 12:30 - 13:00 Joe Healy
B 14:00 - 16:00 Oral PQ Briefing
B 14:30 - 16:00 MinMAC - Deferred

B 16:30 - 17:00 Departure to Killarney

Friday 8 July Saturday 9 July
i 09:00 - 17:00 Regional MB Killarney i 11:30 - 12:00 100th Anniverary of the Battie of the Somme
(1slandbridge)

i 12:00 - 13:00 Ceremony
i 13:00 - 14:00 Reception

Sunday 10 July
B 09:30 - 11:00 Car Park Access

M 11:00 - 12:30 National Day of Comemoration (Royal Hospital
Kilmainham)
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July 2016 August 2016
1 1 JUly 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 123 456
3454672839 7 8 910111213
17 Jul 2016 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 1
31
Monday 11 July Tuesday 12 July
Bl 09:30 - 10:00 Sinead Copeland B 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting -Deferred ¢
H 12:00 - 12:30 Feargal O Coigligh Bl 14:00 - 14:30 Meeting NGI
B 13:15 - 14:15 Connie Costello il 15:00 - 15:30 stjohn phone call
Bl 16:45 - 17:45 Commissioner Hogan (Minister's Office)
Wednesday 13 July Thursday 14 July
H 09:30 - 10:30 SG Sponsors meeting - Action 10 Talent I8 08:30 - 09:00 SG Briefing 8:30 SHARP (Room 301 Government
Management (John Murphy's Office) Buildings) ¢
B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet «* [ 09:00 - 13:00 Public Service Reform Office and Innovation
il 17:00 - 18:00 Leonardo Da Vinci Exhibition (National Gallery of Conference - Did Not Attend (The Printworks Dublin Castle)
Ireland)

il 18:30 - 19:00 Regretted Caighdean Oifigidil

Friday 15 July Saturday 16 July

[ 12:00 - 13:30 TBC Announcement of European City of Culture
2020 (Kevin Barry Rooms NCH)

Sunday 17 July
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July 2016 August 2016
1 8 JUIy 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 123456
3456789 7 8 910111213

24 Jul 2016 0111213141516 1415 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31

Monday 18 July Tuesday 19 July

Bl 10:30 - 11:00 Allianz Francais - Martin Colreavy i 09:30 - 11:30 MB meeting <

B 13:15 - 17:15 TLAC H 14:00 - 14:30 William Parnell

Bl 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Wednesday 20 July Thursday 21 July
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Sycamore Room Government Buildings) ¥ 09:00 - 10:00 TBC Depart for France

%

B 11:00 - 11:30 Internal Audit with Sinead O'Hara (Office)

Friday 22 July Saturday 23 July

Sunday 24 July

Joe Hamill 17 22/03/2017 17:05




July 2016 August 2016
2 5 Ju Iy 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 123456
34567839 7 8 910111213
31 Jul 2016 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31

Monday 25 July Tuesday 26 July
[ 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting ©
B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet ¢

Wednesday 27 July Thursday 28 July
il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) «*

Friday 29 July Saturday 30 July

Sunday 31 July

Joe Hamill 18 22/03/2017 17:05



Wednesday 3 August

M 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting -Deferred <

August 2016 September 2016
1 August 201 6 - SuMo TuWiTh Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123456 123
7 8 910111213 45678910
7 Au ust 2016 1415 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
2122 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 1 August Tuesday 2 August

i 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Thursday 4 August
B 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) «*
M 14:30 - 16:00 MinMAC ¢
Friday 5 August Saturday 6 August
Sunday 7 August
Joe Hamill 19 22/03/2017 17:05




August 2016 September 2016
8 August 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123456 123
7 8 91011 12 13 45678 910
14 Au ust 2016 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
2122 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 8 August Tuesday 9 August
il 09:00 - 10:00 TBC Return from France [ 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting -Deferred ¢

B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Wednesday 10 August Thursday 11 August
[ 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) +*

Friday 12 August Saturday 13 August

Sunday 14 August

Joe Hamill 20 22/03/2017 17:05



15 August 2016 -
21 August 2016

August 2016 September 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3
7 8 910111213 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 15 August

Wednesday 17 August
B 09:30 - 11:00 Seamus McGiolla Chomhaill

i 11:00 - 12:00 Telephone Call from Dawn Livingstone -
Confirmed (Kildare Street)

i 12:15 - 13:00 Chair of NCH

il 14:00 - 15:00 Dr Orlaigh Quinn (Kildare Street)
il 15:00 - 16:00 Moya Gorman (Office)

i 16:30 - 17:00 Bertie O hAinmhire (Kildare Street)

Friday 19 August

Tuesday 16 August
B 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - Deferred <

il 09:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Leo O Reilly, lain Maye and Patricia
McAuley (Belfast)

i 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet +*

Thursday 18 August
il 10:00 - 10:30 John Healy TBC

Saturday 20 August

Sunday 21 August

Joe Hamill

21

22/03/2017 17:05



H 10:30 - 11:30 Sinead McCoole

Wednesday 24 August
il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) <

i 13:00 - 18:00 Travel to Ballina - Meet Western Development
Commission, Ballaghadereen TBC

August 2016 September 2016
22 August 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1234586 123
7 8 910111213 45678 910
28 Au ust 2016 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
2122 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 22 August Tuesday 23 August

M 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - Deferred «*

M 11:45 - 12:15 Catriona Ryan

i 12:30 - 14:00 John Martin

Bl 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Thursday 25 August

il 09:00 - 12:30 Ballina TBC
Bl 14:00 - 17:00 Travel to Killarney

Friday 26 August Saturday 27 August
[l 09:00 - 17:30 Opening of Killarney Gardens (Killarney)
Sunday 28 August
Joe Hamill 22
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August 2016 September 2016
29 Aug USt 20 1 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123456 12 3
7 8 910111213 45678 910
4 Se tember 2016 4151617181320 111213141516 17
21222324252627 181920212223 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 29 August Tuesday 30 August

M 09:15 - 15:00 Talent Management Tender Clarification Session
(Room 308 Department of An Taoiseach)

B 15:30 - 17:00 Meeting with John Concannon

Wednesday 31 August Thursday 1 September
[ 09:00 - 09:45 MB meeting ** il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Sycamore Room Government Buildings)
= 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

il 15:00 - 16:00 William Parnell

Friday 2 September Saturday 3 September

H 09:00 - 09:30 Somme Event Bl 09:00 - 09:30 Somme Event
Bl 11:00 - 11:30 Arrive at Airport [l 09:45 - 10:15 Depart hotel for Guillemont
B 13:40 - 16:25 Flight - Depart Dublin -Arrive Paris B 10:45 - 11:00 Dignitaries gather for Guillemont ceremony (Guille
B 16:30 - Minister arrives Paris CDG. (Paris CDG.) B 11:00 - 11:45 Ceremony to commemorate the Battle of Ginchy a
il 16:45 - (Approx) Depart CDG for Amiens l 12:00 - 12:30 French Ceremony (Guillemont)

il 12:30 - 13:00 Jersey ceremony {Guillemont )

More Items...

Sunday 4 September

Joe Hamill 23 22/03/2017 17:05



Wednesday 7 September

il 09:30 - 10:45 Internal Auditor

B 11:00 - 12:00 Peoplepoint (Room 3.16 Kildare St)

B 12:00 - 12:30 Assistant Secretary Parnell

B 12:30 - 13:00 Aire Stait

B 14:30 - 16:00 MB meeting +*

B 16:00 - 17:30 Meet with Minister re Rural (Min Office)
Bl 18:30 - 20:00 Launch of Composing the Island (NCH)

Friday 9 September

1 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Sycamore Room Government Buildings)
(2

i 10:30 - 11:30 John Healy National Famine Commemoration

il 14:00 - 16:00 Lieutenant Thomas Kettle Commemorataion TBC
(St Stephens Green and DFAT)

September 2016 October 2016
5 Septem ber 201 6 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123 1
4567 8 910 2345678
1 1 September 2016 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 310 1112 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 5 September Tuesday 6 September

B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Thursday 8 September
i 11:00 - 11:30 Steve O Culain

il 12:30 - 14:00 Launch of NLI Strategy 2016-21 (Seminar Room
NLI}

il 17:00 - 18:00 Civil Records Launch (National Library)

I 18:00 - 19:00 Irish Architecture Foundation - Launch of Open
House Dublin Ireland (GPO)

Saturday 10 September

Sunday 11 September

il 09:00 - 13:00 National Famine Commemoration TBC. (Glasnevin)

Joe Hamill
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12 September 2016 -
18 September 2016

September 2016 October 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2 3456 78
111213141516 17 91011121314 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Monday 12 September

B 11:15 - 11:45 Regional and Rural Affairs Staff Meeting (Chester
Beatty Library)

B 14:15 - 14:45 Martin C preliminary

B 14:30 - 15:30 Michael Starret - CEO Heritage Council (Kildare
Street)

Wednesday 14 September

I 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing -Deferred for (Cabinet Committee
Meeting) (Government Buildings) <

i 10:00 - 10:30 Catriona Ryan TBC
i 11:00 - 12:00 Chair NCH Maura McGrath

Friday 16 September
B 09:30 - 11:00 Management Board Meeting (Na Forbacha)
Wl 12:00 - 13:00 An Coimisnéir Teanga (Na Forbacha)

I 16:00 - 18:00 Séamus Mac Giolla Chomhaill ag éiri as

Tuesday 13 September

#09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting deferred to Friday 16/9/16 (Na
Forbacha) <

I 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
B 14:30 - 14:45 Martin Fraser
Bl 15:30 - 16:00 Robert Watt

B 17:00 - 18:00 Meeting with John Concannon - 2016
Commemorations

Thursday 15 September
il 09:00 - 09:30 Travel to Na Forbacha
Bl 14:30 - 18:00 Town Hall Meeting - Na Forbacha

Saturday 17 September

Sunday 18 September

Joe Hamill
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September 2016 October 2016
1 9 Se ptem ber 201 6 L SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa _SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3456 78
25 Se tember 2016 1112 13 14 15 16 17 9101112 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 19 September Tuesday 20 September
B 11:00 - 12:00 For Info SOG on Regional and Rural Affairs (Room [ 09:00 - 18:30 National Ploughing Championships Tullamore Co
301 Government Buildings) Offaly (Sceggan Tullamore Co Offaly)
M 11:00 - 11:30 Labhras O Murchi CCE H 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - Deferred
H 13:00 - 16:00 PO Seminar on Statement of Strategy (NCH) il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
Bl 15:35 - 15:50 Address to PO Seminar on Statement of Strategy
(NCH)
Wednesday 21 September Thursday 22 September
[ 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) «* ¥ 12:30 - 14:30 Cabinet Committee Meeting - Briefing TBC

¥ 10:30 - 11:00 Talent Management i 14:30 - 16:00 Cabinet Committee on Regional and Rural Affairs
(Sycamore Room)

i 14:30 - 15:30 FYI Ceramic Room Meeting (Room 2 L H)

Friday 23 September Saturday 24 September

Bl 14:30 - 15:30 Ulster Canal Advisory Forum TBC (Monaghan
County Council TBC)

I 18:00 - 20:00 Clare McGrath Retirement (Doheny and Nesbitts
TBC)

il 18:30 - 20:30 Personal

Sunday 25 September
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26 September 2016 -
2 October 2016

September 2016 October 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 78
111213 141516 17 9101112131415
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 2(3) %4 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Monday 26 September
H 10:00 - 11:45 Internal Auditor
i 14:00 - 14:30 Prelim to Departmental Council

Bl 14:30 - 15:50 Departmental Council Meeting (Room 3.16 Kildare
Street)

H 16:00 - 17:00 David Moloney (Dept Public Expenditure and
Reform)

Wednesday 28 September

il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing Followed by Brexit and London
(Government Buildings) <

and MoS (Ministers Office Kildare St)
i 11:40 - 12:10 Catriona Ryan
M 14:00 - 16:00 Midterm Budget Review for Joint Committee
¥ 14:30 - 16:30 CANCELLED MinMB - Email from BOR
il 16:00 - 18:00 Oireachtas Committee TBC

Friday 30 September
Il 09:30 - 11:30 CSMB (Room 301 Dept An Taoiseach)

Tuesday 27 September

M 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting ¢

I 13:30 - 14:30 Briefing MIN HH for Bilateral with Min PER
B 14:30 - 15:30 Briefing for AS and MoS

I 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet &

B 15:30 - 16:30 Bilateral Minister for PER (Dept of Finance)
B 16:30 - 17:30 Meeting re Minister's Properties

Bl 18:30 - 20:00 John Murphy - Retirement (lveagh House St
Stephens Green)

Thursday 29 September
M 09:00 - 10:00 John Concannon and Adrian Lynch

il 09:30 - 10:30 For info: Waterways Ireland meeting with Minister

Saturday 1 October

Sunday 2 October

Joe Hamill
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